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
counters & stainless appliances, master 
suite. Large fenced yard. Detached 
shop has15x31 fi nished ‘cave’ with BA, 
wetbar & arcade.

1205 Affi rmed Road $400,000

Fall in love with this beautifully 
updated Western Hills home! Amazing 
living space with vaulted timber 
ceilings, large sun room, covered back 
patio & mature landscaping.

7224 Heritage Drive $400,000

Open fl oor plan with a large kitchen 
and pantry! Hardwood fl oors, 3-sided 
fi replace, 2-tiered deck, and walkout 
bsmt with family room and pellet 
stove.

1346 Dorothy Lane $399,900

Gorgeous 5 BR/3 BA home with lots 
of room for indoor and outdoor 
entertaining! Custom built, this home is 
a rare fi nd with over 3,600 SF. Built-in 
BBQ, water feature & more!

1302 Dorothy Lane $419,900

Gorgeous Pointe twin home with all 
the bells and whistles!  Walnut fl oors, 
decorative tile, Corian, gas fp with 
cultured stone, granite countertops, 
fi nished bsmt.

1126 White Water Court $335,000

One-level ranch with 3 BR/2 BA, mature 
landscaping on 1.2 acres within city 
limits. Impressive heated insulated 
4-car garage/workshop.

5513 Dell Range Blvd. $219,900

3 BR/2 BA berm-style home with 
oversized 3-car attached garage. 1440 
SF garage w/ 12’ ceilings, 9’ and 7’ 
doors. Master BR has 3/4 master bath.  
Lovely remodeled kitchen!

1020 Baltic Road $232,900

Beautifully cared for twin home w/ 
main fl oor master & laundry! Huge 
deck, covered patio! 3 BR, 2 full BA & 
2 car garage on corner lot! Walking 
distance to elementary school!

5023 Rock Springs Street $215,000

Beautiful, practically new 4 BR/4 BA 
townhome! Amazing fully fi nished 
basement. Wonderful townhome in the 
always popular Saddle Ridge subdivi-
sion!

4013 Firewalker Trail $249,900
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Sold!

U/C

Sold!

Sold! Sold! Sold!

Sold! Sold! Sold!

Sold! Sold! Sold!

Sold! Sold! Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Close-by convenience
Just north of King Sooper’s 

Marketplace

New single-family home and
multi -family sites available now

North on Ridge Road off  Carla Drive
Perfectly designed

Cheyenne Light Fuel & Power
City water and sewer

Single family lots $59,900
Townhome lots available –

call for price and availability

Design Guidelines Available Sold!

U/C

U/C
U/C

U/C

U/C
U/C

U/C

66	 July 2016	 Preview 	 www.wyopreview.com

http://www.wyopreview.com


New Listing!

1633 Fremont Avenue
Offered at $210,000

This wonderful family home has a Garden Level 
Basement.  There’s new carpet, newer windows, 

furnace and roof - even the exterior has been newly 
repainted! This three bedroom, two bath home has 
a separate offi ce, and the wonderful kitchen comes 

totally equipped with all the appliances. There’s 
hardwood fl oors, and an oversized 2-car detached 

garage with workshop, which is accessed through a 
paved alley.  Plus, there’s even a carport!

Under Contract!
2008 Eagle Drive
Offered at $410,000

Under Contract!
8382 Arrow Wood Lane

Offered at $449,900

Under Contract!
7509 Hilary Drive
Offered at $360,000

Executive townhome in 
coveted Eagle Ridge.  This 
spacious 4-bedroom, 3-bath 
home features a large kitchen 
with new gunmetal appliances.  
Fully landscaped back yard 
with covered patio and 
sprinkler system.  Tons of  
storage, closets, and room to 
spread out. OFFERED AT $330,000

214 Palm Sp� � s

Perfect space for entertaining. 
Eat-in kitchen offers new 
stainless steel appliances and 
walk-in pantry. Spacious 
master suite on main fl oor. 
Family room, bedroom, full 
bath, and storage room in 
basement. Beautiful yard and 
freshly painted covered deck!  
OFFERED AT $379,900

727 Oak Va
 ey Lane

UNDER 
CONTRACT!

Immaculate close-in rural 
home. Three bedrooms, 
three baths, formal dining, 
inviting sunroom. Detached 
30x40 outbuilding perfect for 
workshop, garage, or barn. 10+ 
fully fenced acres, beautiful 
landscaping, mature tree row.  
OFFERED AT $354,500

SOLD!

2415 � ad 218
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

 $411,500

1344 JESSI DRIVE

THE SPRINGWOOD 
3 BEDROOMS | 2 BATHS | 2-CAR GARAGE

 $370,500

1330 ALYSSA WAY

1363 JACK LANE

THE BILTMORE
4 BEDROOMS | 3 BATHS | 3-CAR GARAGE

 $449,900
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2625 
Sweetwater 
Trail

� e extraordinary beauty of this home can be found inside & out, 
upstairs & down. � ere are 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, 3 car garage, a lovely 
study & wonderful outside areas for relaxing including a new sunroom. 
� ere is a beautiful gourmet kitchen w/both formal & informal dining. 
� e bsmt is designed for entertaining family & friends & includes 
a wet bar, family & rec rooms w/cozy stone fi replace.  $599,000

2768
Spruce
Drive

Super nice home on a large lot just 
1 block from an elementary school. 
Main level features a rec room, 2 BR, 
1 updated BA, spacious living room, & 
dining area w/ hardwood fl oors. � ere 
are 2 additional BR in the basement (no 
egress), as well as another updated bath 
& laundry. Maintenance free exterior, 
newer vinyl windows, 2 utility sheds, 
& an oversized detached 2 car garage. 
Don’t miss the large back yard great for 
entertaining. A Must see! $255,000

Main level features a rec room, 2 BR, 
1 updated BA, spacious living room, & 
dining area w/ hardwood fl oors. � ere 
are 2 additional BR in the basement (no 
egress), as well as another updated bath 
& laundry. Maintenance free exterior, 
newer vinyl windows, 2 utility sheds, 
& an oversized detached 2 car garage. 

1335 
Gowdy 
Court

Stunning mountain retreat, 
just perfect for the outdoor 
enthusiast! � ree bedroom, three 
bath home with incredible views 
from every window. � ree gas 
fi replaces, walkout basement 
with wet bar, loft master suite 
with private deck, private picnic 
area with fi re pit and tons of 
walking trails on 5+ lushly treed 
acres. $439,000

Under Con� act!
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LARRY SUTHERLAND
307.630.0528

W W W . R O C K I N G S T A R R A N C H . C O M

71 LOTS SOLD
Currently 5 HOMES UNDER CONSTRUCTION 

6 LOTS UNDER CONTRACT 
Currently 5 HOMES UNDER CONSTRUCTION Currently 5 HOMES UNDER CONSTRUCTION 

Natural landscape with character and beauty
The perfect Wyoming skyline

Most home sites adjoin natural area/open space
Miles of undisturbed private riding and hiking trails, even cross country skiing or 

snowshoeing in your very own neighborhood
675 acres of natural open space owned by the HOA

Easy paved Horse Creek Road access
CLFP NATURAL GAS and Electricity

Millhouse Electronics High-Speed internet available
Beautiful Homesites starting at $49,000

LAND RUSH!
$0 DOWN
0% INTEREST*

maximum 20-year term with 5-year balloon
valid for lot purchases only
 * WITH APPROVED CREDIT
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www.janetgage.com

Stunning home in Sunrise Estates. Large open kitchen with 
granite, tile and space for entertaining. Beautiful hardwoods 

throughout the main � oor. Absolutely gorgeous 23x13 master 
suite. Established well manicured yard, central A/C and much 

more. � is turn-key home is truly amazing!  $325,000

1425 Sunny Hill

Custom built Monterey Heights 
Bi-level! New paint, carpet, Updated 
kitchen with new cabinets, counters 
& stainless appliances. 3 BR & 2 BA 
on the main. Large open rooms, Nice 
south facing deck with a French door 

from the kitchen for great entertaining. 
Can’t beat the condition, size & 
location for the price.  $229,500

more. � is turn-key home is truly amazing!  $325,000

518 Belvedere 
Court

Nicely remodeled 4 bedroom 3 bath 
home with large open kitchen, vaulted 
ceilings, new hardwoods, big 5 piece 
master bath with jetted tub, amazing 

basement � nish with walk in wine 
cellar, wet bar, hickory trim & doors 
and plenty of room for entertaining. 

Just 1 block west of Hobbs elementary. 
Beautiful Home!.  $315,000

more. � is turn-key home is truly amazing!  $325,000

5710 Bourne 
P lace

New Listing!

Tracts 3, 6 & 7 Richard Road.

Great building site for warehouse, 
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
kitchen w/ island perfect for entertaining. Off ered at $274,900

4316 HURON
Stunning Tri-level home in a 
great location with 3BR, 2BA, 
breathtaking yard and oversized 
patio. 
            Off ered at $207,500

2482 PETERSEN DRIVE
Nice 4 BR, 3 BA ranch w/ full fi n-
ished basement. Huge lower level 
master bedroom suite w/ master 
bath & large family room. 

Off ered at $279,900

1527 SUMMERSET DRIVE 
Outstanding 2-story home w/ 4 BR, 4 BA & a 2 car garage. Walkout 
basement. Brand new fl ooring, new appliances, sprinkler system, & 
A/C. Large master w/master bath & walk-in closet. Basement has a 
great family room and 2nd master or guest suite.   Off ered at $269,900

UNDER 

CONTRACT!

Taylor Made Homes is a 

local Cheyenne builder 

that provides quality 

construction resulting 

not only in a beautifully 

made house, but a place 

that you would be proud 

to call home!

UNDER 
CONTRACT!

UNDER 

CONTRACT!

4408 ONTARIO
� is wonderful home 
off ers three bedrooms, two 
baths and a 1-car garage. 
Maintenance free exterior.
Off ered at $185,000

1811 GETTYSBURG
Completely updated home in 
Sunrise Estates! Interior features 
new carpet & tile throughout, 
new countertops, appliances, 
and a fabulous kitchen sure to 
impress. Fully fi nished walk-out 
basement includes a sunny offi  ce 
space, family room, and fi nished
storage space.. 
            Off ered at $274,900NEW LISTING!
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natacha gaspar
realtor®

1656 STATE HWY 213 | BURNS, WY
Nice home on 37.88 fenced acres with 60x30 

building, mature trees, a 600 tree row with drip 

and heated shed. 20x10 double office in the 

basement.    $310,000

909 STOETZEL | PINE BLUFFS, WY
Huge 5 bedroom, 3 bath, 4-car attached 

oversized garage with 2-deep bays! Walk-in 

closets, separate dining, living room and family 

room, main floor master & laundry!  $269,900

5513 DELL RANGE | CHEYENNE, WY
One-level ranch with 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, 

mature landscaping on 1.2 acres within city 

limits. Impressive heated insulated 4-car garage/

workshop.  $219,900

1377 MIRACLE PKWY | CHEYENNE, WY
$372,900

UNDER CONTRACT!

720 SIMKINS AVE | PINE BLUFFS, WY
$169,000

SOLD!

1430 HONEYSUCKLE LN | HILLSDALE, WY
$325,000

SOLD!

4776 GREYBULL AVE | CHEYENNE, WY
$145,000

UNDER CONTRACT!

1125 CONCERTO LN | CHEYENNE, WY
$245,900

UNDER CONTRACT!

316 MARKET ST | PINE BLUFFS, WY
$65,000

UNDER CONTRACT!

natacha gaspar

"There is no greater compliment 
than the gift of a referral."

307.640.6915
NATACHA@CHEYENNEHOMES.COM

Natacha Gaspar
#1 Properties

Natacha responded to my every phone call, 

email and text message with such promptness 

that I knew she was always working hard for 

us. She offered such great suggestions when 

all we knew was what type of home we wanted 

for our Dad. Every home she has shown us has 

been a great fit for my dad and we are absolutely 

certain she will have him in his dream home 

soon! I love how patient she has been with me, 

explaining the entire process to me in a way that 

I can understand and even feel comfortable and 

confident with! Natacha is truly a professional 

and the hardest working agent I’ve ever met or 

worked with! - Lori
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Beautiful... gourmet kitchen in 
this lovely 6BR, 3BA brick home! 
High-end stainless steel appliances, 
gorgeous kitchen cabinets, granite 
counters, hardwood fl oors, updated 
baths. Fresh painted thru-out, new 
carpet, new windows, new furnace, 
new Central Air, updated electric & 
plumbing. $350,000

Call for Details on this recently approved 
lot split with 20 acres LI annexed into the 
city borders I-80 and close to I-25. Plus 50 
Plus Acres with an older Homestead house, 
and barn. Improvements “as is, where is.”  
$1,700,000

Zoned Light Industrial 
and MU!

Zoned MU!

521 Southwest Drive 

TBD Southwest Drive 
Great Investment Opportunity near I-25 and I-80 
interchange. 50+ acres. $1,100,000

Zoned Light Industrial! 
0 Southwest Drive 

Great Location! Great Visibility! 20 acres in city. 
$600,000

5 BR, 3 BA, fully 
fi nished w/ large 
family room w/ wet 
bar, game room.    
$339,900  

626 Meadowlark Lane

4025 Foster Ave.
Well loved and 
maintained 2BR 
home w/ walk-out 
basement. Oversized 
corner lot.  $139,900  

300 Hynds Ave.
Lovely 3 BR home 
has been totally 
updeated. New 
Kitchen & bath. 
Great yard.  $150,000  

301 Kay Ave.

814 Cahill Drive 

Very clean and ready to move in!! 
� is one level home has recently 
fi nished hardwood fl oors, large 
pantry, eat-in kitchen and vinyl 
siding. Shade trees make the 
backyard very comfortable! 
$159,900

2329 Council Bluff  
Energy star rated, all brick ranch twin 
home. Completely maintenance free 
exterior and Trex decking. Home is 
6 months old and still has remaining 
builders warranty. Complete window 
coverings make this better than new! 
$359,900

Buy or sell your home with me, 
and you will have the opportunity 
to use my courtesy trailer for your 
move free of charge!

New Price!New Listing!
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3624 Sowell Street
The Marshall Model

4 Bed | 3 Bath | 3-Car Garage
May 2016 Completion

Offered at $389,900

3618 Sowell Street
The Jefferson Model

4 Bed | 3 Bath | 3-Car Garage
May 2016 Completion

Offered at $389,900

7612 Michelle Joy Heights

Stunning Pointe home with wide-open floor plan and Chef’s dream 
kitchen! Luxurious master suite, walkout basement, and bonus room. 

Sound system, AC, and more! Offered at $479,000

7504 Max Court

This lovely Pointe home is perfect in every way! Open floor plan, 
gorgeous kitchen, stunning master suite.  Located in a quiet cul-de-sac 

that backs to open space. Offered at $365,000

724 Hirst Street
Western Hills home! Hardwood 
floors, fireplace, updated baths. 

Beautiful backyard with rock 
wall, deck and patio. Oversized 
2-Car. New roof coming! Pick 

your color! 
Offered at $229,000

6340 Main Street 
Fabulous north townhome! 
Private fenced yard, lovely 

patio, gleaming hardwoods and 
almost new carpet.  Finished 

basement, large rooms, tons of 
storage space, & a new furnace.

Offered at $260,000

3625 Harvey Street
The Edison Model

3 Bed | 3 Bath | 3-Car Garage
May 2016 Completion

Offered at $363,500

THE WILLSHIRE
6534 Faith Dr
$303,600
• 2,022 SQ FT
• End Unit
• Gas Fireplace
• Finished Garage Level

• 1,658 SQ FT • 1,658 SQ FT• 1,653 SQ FT • 1,653 SQ FT
• End Unit
• Gas Fireplace

THE WILLSHIRE
6536 Faith Dr
$276,600

THE WILLSHIRE
6540 Faith Dr
$276,600

THE BRENTWOOD
6538 Faith Dr
$279,600

THE BRENTWOOD
6542 Faith Dr
$288,600
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1121 OLD TOWN LANE
Land, building and all fi xtures can be included in sale. 
Turnkey operation!  $1,750,000

TBD S. INDUSTRIAL ROAD
Heavy Industrial Land w/ interstate access.   $1,500,000

2653 CHEVY ROAD
Outstanding ranch on acreage. 

5 BR/5 BA, vaulted ceilings, 
hardwood fl oors,walkout bsmt w/ wet bar & game area. 

Torrington HWY to Powderhouse Rd- S on Powderhouse to 
Chevy Rd  $625,000

hardwood fl oors,walkout bsmt w/ wet bar & game area. 

6619 RIVERBEND RD
Large, fully fi nished Ranch style 
home. Over 3300 square feet of 

living space. 5 BR, 3 BA, open fl oor place, large master suite, 
fully landscaped with sprinkler system and a beautifully 

covered patio. Home purifi cation system and alarm system 
to top it off !  $388,000

living space. 5 BR, 3 BA, open fl oor place, large master suite, 
fully landscaped with sprinkler system and a beautifully 

3501 SOWELL ST.
� e Cheyenne fl oorplan!  

Beautiful 2-story with lovely 
hardwoods, granite, and stunning gas fi replace.  Four large 
BR conveniently located on the 2nd fl oor.  Call me today!  

$386,300

hardwoods, granite, and stunning gas fi replace.  Four large 

1600 ALLISON ROAD
Steel building, offi  ce, warehouse for lease on 1.07 acres.  
Air conditioning and kitchen area. Lease price : $6,000

1506 
CORRAL 

PLACE
Outstanding 

Tri-level 
home at a 

great price. 
Vinyl siding, large utility shed, covered 
patio, central air and a sprinkler system 
all on a large lot. 3 bedrooms, 2 baths - 
Ready for you to move into!  $192,000

621 
SPRING 
BEAUTY
Home-Home 
on the Range! 

39 acres of 
sheer bliss! 

Over 400 established trees on the 
property. 36x50 outbuilding that is 

heated & cooled! 3 bedrooms, 3 baths, 
and generator is included in the sale.  

$330,000

10 
CRYSTAL

LAKE
Own a piece 
of Wyoming 
Serenity. 5 

very private 
acres with a 
stream that 

runs through it. 40 acres of BLM land 
just to the North of this property. � e 

house has 3 bedrooms and 1 bath, 
hardwood fl oors, and peace and quiet! 

$200,000

416 CENTRAL AVENUE
Commercial property with high visibility. $119,000

1446 JONAH 
DRIVE

Incredible Malbec 

fl oor plan just a year 

old. 6 bedrooms, 

4 baths & every upgrade imaginable. Sold surface 

countertops throughout, walkout basement, wet bar, 

too many upgrades to list!  $599,900

Happy Birthday, America!

922 West Dale Blvd.              $470,000
Entertain, work, play, rest and relax in the comfortable yet 
elegant spaces throughout this home.  Come on in, look no 
further!

Eloquent!
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3818 Van Buren Avenue
$183,900

•  Cozy 3BR, 1BA, 2-car garage home  
    in great East location.
•  Classic farmhouse style home
•  Beautifully landscaped & fenced  
    yard with sprinklers, patio areas!

New Listing!

2002 S. 3rd Avenue
$225,000

•  Desirable Orchard Valley rancher,  
    wonderful fi nishes throughout.
•  Hardwood fl oors, 2 master suites
•  Stunning landscaping & garden  
    space! Detached garage w/ offi  ce

New Listing!

339 Dalcour Drive
$235,000

•  Fabulously updated 4BR/2BA 
    bi-level home near Davis school 
•  New hickory kitchen, new baths,  
    new carpet, fl ooring & roof.
•  Large FR. Freshly painted exterior

New Listing!

5714 Lakota Lane
$269,900

•  Wonderful 4BR, 3BA townhome  
    in great North location
•  Main fl oor living + fi nished bsmt
•  Covered patio, deck, sprinkler  
    system, central air.  Very  nice!

New Listing!

2508 Windmill Road
$194,900

•  Great 4BR, 2BA, 1-car garage.   
    Brick & steel exterior, newer roof.
•  Hardwood fl oors, newer windows.
•  Downstairs is a nice FR, a BR 
    offi  ce/fl ex area and a bath.

New Listing!

6433 Big Sky Trail
Mustang Ridge

$569,900

•  Wonderful w/ 5,000+ fi nished SF.
•  Beautiful gourmet kitchen, formal  
    dining. Main level master suite.
•  3BR, 2BA upstairs.  Finished bsmt  
   w/ huge FR, BR, BA, storage.

New Listing!

3414 Yucca Road
$259,900

•  Stylish Cole Addition home w/  
    private neighborhood pool.
•  5BR, 3BA, 2-car garage, hardwood  
    fl oors, updated main baths. 
•  Finished bsmt w/ FR, 2BR, BA.

New Listing!

5611 Lawrence Lane
$229,900

•  Amazing 3BR, 3BA 2 story 
    townhome in North location.
•  Open fl oor plan beautiful kitchen,   
    stainless appliances.
•  Spacious BR sizes, master suite

New Listing!

3816 Capitol Avenue
$278,000

•  Wonderful 3BR, 2BA, 1-car garage  
    home in upper Avenues location
•  Large LR w/ brick FP, separate DR.   
    Wood fl oors, updated bath.
•  Cute kitchen, FR down + master

New Listing!

5816 Kennedy Drive
$257,500

•  Fabulous Sun Valley 4BR, 3BA,  
    2-car garage home on a large lot.
•  Large kitchen separate DR, LR w/  
    gas FP, vaulted ceilings.
•  Finished bsmt, FR, BR/BA.

New Listing!

3621 Warren Avenue
$239,000

•  Classic Avenues home, 4BR,  
    2.5BA, 2-car garage, newer roof.
•  Large main level LR, updated KT,  
    corian counters, maple cabinetry.
•  Updated windows, steel siding.

New Listing!

3096 Big Prairie Blvd
$397,500

•  Wonderful 3BR, 2BA, 3-car garage  
    home in Diamond B Ranch Estates  
    off  Torrington Highway.
•  Open fl oor plan, gorgeous kitchen.
•  35.96 Acres are fully fenced.

New Listing!

1588 Barberry Ridge
$514,900

•  Striking 4BR, 3.5BA, 3-car garage  
    home on 9 acres West of town
•  Incredible master suite w/ gas FP,  
    en suite bath, huge closet
•  Finished bsmt, 1740 sf shop 

New Price!

5170 McCue Drive
$279,900

•  Spacious 4BR, 3BA, 2-car garage  
    home with amazing landscaping.
•  Gorgeous updated kitchen
•  Formal LR/DR, lower level FR 
    w/ fi replace. Sprinkler system, A/C.

New Listing!

Under
 Cont

ract!

817 Mylar Park Drive
$299,900

•  Wonderful Mylar  Park townhome  
    has 4BR, 3BA, 2-car garage.
•  Formal LR, DR separate kitchen  
    with nook. Master w/ en suite BA.
•  Finished bsmt w/ FR, ofc. & more

New Listing!

1217 E. 22nd Street
$190,000

•  Great investment opportunity- 
    brick duplex near Holliday Park.
•  Two 2-BR, 1-BA units w/excellent  
    rental history.  Solid cash fl ow.
•  Many updates in the units. 

New Listing!

Under
 Cont

ract!

7100 Hawthorne Drive
$310,000

•  Western Hills bi-level home has  
    4BR, 3BA, large 2-car garage.
•  Lots of updates – cherry kitchen,  
    baths, fl ooring, lighting.
•  Spacious basement.  Exceptional!

New Listing!
Under

 Cont
ract!

12230 Cloud Mesa 
$515,000

•  Custom built 2-story home in  
    Alpine Ranch subdivision 
•  5BR, 3.5BA, 3-car garage  
    Stunning fi nishes, fi nished  
    bsmt. Gorgeous landscaping!

SOLD!

5015 Sunny Hill Drive
$282,500

•  Fabulous Sunrise Estates 5BR, 3BA  
    home on spacious corner lot
•  Back fence, sprinklers, large patio.
•  Large kitchen open into LR w/ gas  
    FP. FR down, great for guests.

New Listing!
Under

 Cont
ract!

1651 Road 214
$500,000

•  Exceptional 4BR, 3BA, 3-car  
    garage home and large shop.
•  On nearly 5 acres with landscaping.
•  Upgrades throughout, formal DR,  
    full bsmt w/ FR, rec area, wet bar.

Under
 Cont

ract!
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Close-in Rural!  
Brick ranch style on 2.5 
acres, maintenance free 

soffi  ts & facia, fresh paint, new carpeting, large 
main fl oor family room, convenient kitchen, 
breakfast bar,  formal dining, master bath, 
fi nished basement includes,  4th bedroom,  
large rec-room, laundry room, & 3rd bath. over 
4,100 sq ft total, Large out building with RV 
door!  $350,000

7204 RIDGE ROAD 

Tremendous 
Executive 2-Story!  

 4,300 + sf. maintenance 
free stucco, soaring 
ceilings, rich hardwoods, 

granite center island kitchen,  oak cabinetry, formal 
dining, huge master bedroom suite w/ gas fi replace,  
large walk-in master closet, 5 piece whirlpool master 
bath, fi nished basement, includes exercise room, 5th 
bedroom, 4th bath & family room w/ wet bar, nice 
deck w/ hot tub, fenced & sprinklered yard, SUV sized 
garage. By Appointment.  $464,900

6242 MOUNTAINVIEW DR. 747 RIDGELAND STREET

Casually Elegant! 
Maintenance free brick ranch-style, newer Maple 
kitchen w/ Corian counter tops, breakfast bar, large 
pantry, formal dining, main fl oor laundry, 2 gas-
log fi replaces, central A/C, wonderful sunroom, 
skylights, large master bedroom w/ full master bath 
& walk-in closet in partial basement, fi nished & 
carpeted 2 car garage, covered patio w/ built-in bbq 
grill. Park like back yard with Gazebo, RV parking, 
Circular Drive, corner lot Pride of ownership 
throughout!  $335,000

New Listing!

1505 Adams Avenue
Like new in a wonderful, established 
neighborhood. New vinyl windows, 
beautiful hardwood fl oors, remodeled 
baths, newer roof, beautiful new 
stainless steel appliances, 3 year old 
furnace. Basement remodel. Quiet 
neighborhood.  Off ered at $214,500

� is gently sloping 
lot will accommodate a walk-out 
basement, from which you will enjoy 
mountain views.  Off ered at $150,000

Tract 70 
Monarch

20 acre parcel suitable 
for twin homes, or multi 
family, business or a 
combination Beautiful 
green area with trees 
(approx 8 acres).  
Off ered at $300,000

Dower Rd, 
Wheatland

New Price!
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2690 Deming Boulevard  -  $245,000

New
Listing!

  Situated in a wonderful, established neighborhood

  1817 s.f. Ranch w/basement-- partially fi nished
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